THE DATASHEET OF
7000AT18A1600002E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
7GHz Mini UWB Antenna, AEC-Q200 Qualified P/N 7000AT18A1600E-AEC
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 5
± ±
± ±
± ±

9.5 min.
mm
Part Number Explanation
T & R
Bulk (loose pcs.)
100% Tin
Suffix = S
Suffix = E
Suffix = E or S
e.g. 7000AT18A1600S-AEC
e.g. 7000AT18A1600E-AEC
e.g. 7000AT18A1600(E or S)-AEC
Terminal Configuration
Function
FEED
NC
No.
1
2
a 0.020 0.012 0.50 0.3
0.2
T 0.051 1.30 +0.1  / -0.2+ 0.004  / -0.008
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
Packing Style
Evaluation Board 7000AT18A1600-EB1SMA (Pre-tuned with SMA connector)
P/N Suffix
Mechanical Dimensions
In
L 0.126 0.008 3.20 0.2
W 0.063 0.008 1.60
-40 to +105°C
3,000
Return Loss (dB)
Impedance (Ω)
Power Capacity (W)
Operating Temperature
Reel Quantity (pcs./reel)
50
3 max. (CW)
+5 to +35°C
Humidity 45 - 75% RH
Recommended Storage
Conditions and Period for
unused Product onT&R
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Part Number
9/13/2021
Avg. Rad Efficiency
Let us help you with the antenna design, optimization, and tuning!
7000AT18A1600E-AEC
6200 - 8240
82%
General Specifications